CHANCE
CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER
SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR
COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS

}
HPS 30 SERIES FIBERGLASS TANGENT
SMART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CT A 30 G 096 N 4 003 B
MOUNTING BRACKET
"A": 5/8" MOUNTING HARDWARE
"F": 3/4" MOUNTING HARDWARE
COLOR
"G": GRAY
"B": BROWN
LENGTH
"060": 60 INCHES
"096": 96 INCHES
"120": 120 INCHES
"144": 144 INCHES
NO. OF WIRES
"4": 4-WIRES
"6": 6-WIRES
DRILL PATTERN
"003": RUS STANDARD 96" TANGENT (4-WIRE)
"004": RUS STANDARD 96" TANGENT (6-WIRE)
"007": HPS STANDARD 120" TANGENT (4-WIRE)
"005": RUS STANDARD 120" TANGENT (6-WIRE)
"008": HPS STANDARD 144" TANGENT (4-WIRE)
"009": HPS STANDARD 144" TANGENT (6-WIRE)
(CONSULT FACTORY FOR CUSTOM DRILL PATTERNS)
SLEEVES
ALL HPS CROSSARMS
COME STANDARD WITH
SLEEVES INSTALLED